Series MC2
www.vishay.com Vishay
End of Life - Last Available Purchase Date: 01-February-2019
Revision: 08-Aug-2018 1 Document Number: 42079
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wet Tantalum Capacitor, Button Assembly or Array,

AT 50 Hz
(μF)
DISSIPATION FACTOR
AT 50 Hz
(%)
IMPEDANCE
AT 100 kHz
()
MAX. DCL
(μA)
C
AT 50 Hz
(%)
25 °C 125 °C 25 °C - 55 °C 25 °C 125 °C - 55 °C 125 °C
6 VDC AT 85 °C; 4 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D608M006S D 6000 75.0 95.0 0.6 3 75 250 - 80.0 25.0
6.3 VDC AT 85 °C; 4 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D918M6R3S D 9100 85.0 108.0 0.6 9 75 250 - 80.0 30.0
MC2D758M6R3S D 7500 80.0 101.0 0.6 9 75 250 - 80.0 30.0
8 VDC AT 85 °C; 5.3 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D508M008S D 5000 65.0 85.0 0.6 3 50 250 - 75.0 25.0
10 VDC AT 85 °C; 6.6 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D628M010S D 6200 75.0 95.0 0.6 9 75 250 - 80.0 30.0
MC2D518M010S D 5100 65.0 83.0 0.6 9 50 250 - 80.0 30.0
MC2D418M010S D 4100 55.0 70.0 0.6 3 50 250 - 70.0 20.0
15 VDC AT 85 °C; 10 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D348M015S D 3400 45.0 55.0 0.6 3 40 250 - 65.0 20.0
16 VDC AT 85 °C; 10 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D398M016S D 3900 60.0 76.0 0.6 9 50 250 - 75.0 25.0
MC2D338M016S D 3300 45.0 57.0 0.6 9 40 250 - 70.0 25.0
20 VDC AT 85 °C; 13.4 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D288M020S D 2800 35.0 45.0 0.6 3 25 250 - 60.0 15.0
MC2D248M020S D 2350 30.0 40.0 0.6 3 25 250 - 55.0 15.0
MC2D208M020S D 1950 25.0 30.0 0.6 3 25 250 - 50.0 15.0
25 VDC AT 85 °C; 16 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D278M025S D 2700 40.0 50.0 0.6 9 25 250 - 65.0 20.0
MC2D248M025S D 2400 35.0 44.0 0.6 9 25 250 - 60.0 20.0
30 VDC AT 85 °C; 20 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D178M030S D 1650 20.0 25.0 0.6 3 25 250 - 50.0 10.0
MC2D148M030S D 1350 17.0 20.0 0.6 3 25 250 - 45.0 10.0
40 VDC AT 85 °C; 25 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D208M040S D 2000 30.0 38.0 0.6 9 25 250 - 55.0 20.0
MC2D168M040S D 1600 22.0 28.0 0.6 9 25 250 - 50.0 12.5
MC2D138M040S D 1300 18.0 23.0 0.6 9 25 250 - 50.0 12.5
50 VDC AT 85 °C; 33.3 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D118M050S D 1100 14.0 18.0 0.6 3 15 250 - 40.0 10.0
MC2D907M050S D 900 11.5 15.0 0.6 3 15 250 - 35.0 10.0
MC2D757M050S D 750 9.5 12.0 0.6 3 15 250 - 30.0 10.0
63 VDC AT 85 °C; 40 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D118M063S D 1100 15.0 19.0 0.6 9 20 250 - 45.0 12.5
75 VDC AT 85 °C; 50 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D917M075S D 910 13.0 16.5 0.6 9 20 250 - 40.0 12.5
MC2D757M075S D 750 11.0 14.0 0.6 9 20 250 - 35.0 12.5
MC2D607M075S D 600 7.5 10.0 0.6 3 15 250 - 25.0 7.5
MC2D507M075S D 500 7.0 9.0 0.6 3 15 250 - 20.0 7.5
MC2D417M075S D 410 5.5 7.0 0.6 3 15 250 - 17.5 7.5
100 VDC AT 85 °C; 66.7 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D627M100S D 620 9.0 11.0 0.6 9 20 250 - 28.0 10.0
MC2D477M100S D 470 7.5 9.5 0.6 9 20 250 - 22.0 10.0
MC2D287M100S D 280 3.5 4.5 0.6 3 15 250 - 12.5 7.5
125 VDC AT 85 °C; 83.3 VDC AT 125 °C
MC2D397M125S D 390 7.0 9.0 0.6 9 20 250 - 20.0 10.0
MC2D247M125S D 235 3.0 4.0 0.6 3 15 250 - 10.0 7.5
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.